
OFFICIAL NAME OFFICIAL TITLE ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Myles Marek Board President PO Box 819 Wallis TX 77485 979-478-6551 mmarek@brazosisd.net
Dale Divin Board Vice President PO Box 819 Wallis TX 77485 979-478-6551 ddivin@brazosisd.net
Matt Demny Board Secretary PO Box 819 Wallis TX 77485 979-478-6551 mdemny@brazosisd.net
Tammy McCain Board Member PO Box 819 Wallis TX 77485 979-478-6551 tbenz@brazosisd.net
Tiffany Meyer Board Member PO Box 819 Wallis TX 77485 979-478-6551 tmeyer@brazosisd.net
Brian Demny Board Member PO Box 819 Wallis TX 77485 979-478-6551 bdemny@brazosisd.net
Justin Richardson Board Member PO Box 819 Wallis TX 77485 979-478-6551 jrichardson@brazosisd.net


